REC.BY: REC	Three will of	Mrt() Bill to:	Date/Time:	26022018 5·4	8pm
stimated Cost: D WS TTP	RESIOD RESIEVAINVIMVICS Airshuld 318	8	Insured: Tel:	9116 5600	
of Policy No: Sum Insured:	303 Alexandra Rul 29069451MTR	Claim No:	5515Z8 \$ 1000.00 D.O.A.	101001118	
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)	EP. / REV 24 HRS 'WPI 6032018 ILLY GM Person Contacted	d:(aroli	H.O.	D. Endorsement:	
	Action/Instruction (V) Esting Airs/1999 318 - X SLV 3703U - X	ate.			
1318	Send preli revised b	y merime	n said TP	convert to	od claim

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Reference No.: CS MSG (800 390 | RIV b Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA Case Handler Typist Admin (): Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACCURATE. (1) Office Assign Form Y-Date N-Date Y-Date N-Date C Reference No. V C Customer Code N Assign From C Assign Date C Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) ~ C D.O.A C Policy No -C Claim No / C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges N Survey held at/Repairer 1 C Excess Surveyor (): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information. (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No V C Regn Month/Year N Vehicle Type ~ N Make & Model ~ C Engine Capacity. (C.C) N Colour C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No N General Condition ~ N Steering ~ N Brake N Modification (Modi) C Tyre Size N Tyre Make C Tyre Balance C Date of Inspection ~ N Survey held Des.of Damages (2) System - (Views/Merimen) Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded ~ (3) Workshop Estimate/Assignment Form **ALL Parts condition** C Market Value for OD cases Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG) C C Days of repair C Finalised Amount Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days C (4) System - (Views/Merimen) Resurvey photo Uploaded

*C: Critical *N: Non-Critical

Check By:

VERON

Case Handler

3/12/18

Date



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Manual Property (A)	Affiliated to Federation Internati	onale Des Experts En Autor	mobile	
MS	IG INSURANCE (S	SINGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/MSG18003	3901/R1vb	
	RAFFLES QUAY I-01 HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 28-02-2018 Code: MSG		
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	SLV 3723U	Veh. Inspected	AIRSHOW318	
	Policy No.	29040254MCY	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	550539	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	MERIMEN (KATHERINE WONG)	Assign Date	26/02/2018	
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	STATE OF THE STATE	
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer -		Steering		
Brakes		Modification			
	General				
3.		Conditi	ions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
1.		Description	on of Damages		
5.		Genera	I Information		
	Accident Date	08/02/2018	Inspection Date	28/02/2018	
	Survey held at	PERFORMANCE MOTORS LTD		47600 T. 7600T8	
		303 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159941			
ia.		Re	emarks		
	A)THE INSPECTIO	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W	HOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	IS.	

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	A 41 (C.)			
Main	13 Feb 2018		13 Mar 2018 08:47 Assign	нај крс	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	New Assign Cancel Cas	
of the same of	Main	Ref	erence	C	aim Details	Docume	nte	Show All
CLAIM SU	JBFOLDER DET	TATIS	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, WHEN	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.		incs	Show All
Insured:		PERFORMANC	E MOTORS LIMI	TED, Co. Re	eg. No.: 197401559v	[Created by	y insurer]	
Vehicle R	1000	AIRSHOW3	18WC08833		ate of Loss:	The state of the s	08/02/2018 21:00 - :59	
Claim Typ	e:	OD / 551528	8		olicy/Cover Note I	No. 29069451MT	29069451MTR (Comprehensive) Coverage: 31/01/2018 - 11/02/2018	
Danalaa		Performance t	latare Harle 1.	E	Excess: S\$1,000.00 ra) 303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby Perform			
Repairer:		Alexandra - Tel:	63190172/63190	Alexandra)	303 Alexandra Road	, Sime Darby Perform	ance Centre,	159941
Handling 1	Insurer:	MSIG Insurance 6594 2556]	e (Singapore) P	te. Ltd. (HC) - Tel: +65 6827 7	888 [Handled by V	Vinnie Chua	Ping Ping -
Adjuster:		LKK Auto Cons	ultants Pte Ltd ((HO) - Tel- 6	256.3561 [7	Advice due 14/0		
Driver/Cu		The second secon	WHITE DIE SOUME	VI (24 / Male	1. NRIC - SO335444	C T-L . cena		
Adj Asg. R	emarks:	Already surveye	d under TP claim f	or 550539. (OI reverted to OD cla	im. Please revert. Tk	194	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RECE					rease revert. 1K	5.	
						View All	Compos	se Case Mail
nere are n	o mail for this ca	ise.				Billian		c case Pigil
9								
Due Date	CIATED TASKS				View All Sea	rch Tasks Crea	te New Task	Complete
lo results.	Priority	Type Task Gro	oup Subject	Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created	
o results.							er cutcu	on none;

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigne	ET 125						
	1251 554		26 Feb 201		j Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Au	th'ed	Status	
Main	13 Feb 2018		17:48 Assign	0					New As	signment
	Main	Refere	nce		Claim Details		Docume	ente		
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DETA	TIC		2000		L.	Docume	ents		Show All
Insured:	TO LIK DEIT		Mata				[Cre	ated by in	surerl	
Main Claim	ant:	PERFORMAN	MOTORS LIMI	ted,	Co. Reg. No.: 19	7401559W				
Vehicle Reg	. No.:	AIRSHOW	11R	TMI	- 0	No.: 197401559	W			
Claim Type			2.000		Date of Los	s:			018 21:00 - :59	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):		TP / 550539 SLV3723U			Policy/Cover Note No.: Policy No. (Claimant):		29040	29040254MCY Coverage: 01/10/2017 - 30/09/20		U. T. A. T.
							Cover			0/09/2018
		D			Excess:					
Repairer:		Alexandra - Tel	Motors Limit : 63190172/6	ed (A	lexandra) 303	Alexandra Road,	Sime Dart	y Performa	ance Centr	e. 159941
Handling In	surer:	MSIG Insurar	ce (Singapo	re) Pt	e. Ltd. (HQ) - 7	el: +65 6827 78	388 [Har	ndled by K	atherine 1	Wong
Adjuster:		LKK Auto Con	sultants Pte	Itd (10) - Tale 6256	3rc+ [*				wong
Driver/Custo	odian (Insured):	MOHAMED MUE	SARAQ S/O CH	AMAN	IQ) - Tel: 6256-	3561 [1mm	.Advice	due 27/0	2/2018]	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RECEI	VED								
	mail for this case							View All	Compose	Case Mail
ALL ASSO	CIATED TASKS	1								
Due Date	Priority Ty	pe Task Group	Subject	100	200		rch Tasks	Create N	ew Task	Complete
No results.		27000	amplect	Hai	ndler Assign	ned By Co	mpleted 0	n Cre	ated On	Done?
		The state of the s	NAME OF STREET	CHARLES	-					

9.15am YAMS.

28 022018 @ 1149am Coppline weh in Rasol

View Received Message

This mail is associated with :

*AIRSHOW318WC08833 (551528)
OD
Feb 8 2018 9:00PM
[PERFORMANCE MOTORS LIMITED]
Performance Motors Limited

Reply	Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward
From	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (MSIG_SG), sent on 03/12/2018 17:04 PM.
Го	
Subject	LKK_HQ Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (\$\$2342.05) - AIRSHOW318WC08833 - Claim Handler: Winnie Chua Ping Ping
	:2342.05:a if c
DOCUM	ENTS SUMMARY

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. To:

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Winnie Chua Ping Ping

Date: 28 Nov 2018

Preliminary Advice

: 08/02/2018 Accident Date : AIRSHOW318WC08833 Vehicle No : 29069451MTR Policy No. Make : BMW 520I Excess : S\$1,000.00 Assignment Date : 13/03/2018 Est. Duration of Repair : 3.00

Date of Inspection: 28/02/2018

Inspection At

: PERFORMANCE MOTORS LIMITED (ALEXANDRA)

303 ALEXANDRA ROAD, SIME DARBY PERFORMANCE CENTRE

SINGAPORE 159941

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	3,371.05	(incl.supplementary \$333.05)
Revised Amount	:S\$	2,342.05	(incl.supplementary \$333.05)
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00	
Total	:S\$	2,342.05	
Lump Sum Repair	:S\$		

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

(X) The vehicle is economical for repair.

The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 13 March 2018 4:14 PM

To:

'kevin.leong.waikit@simedarby.com.sg'; SUR

Subject:

AIRSHOW 318 -DOA: 8/2/2018 (MSIG OD)

Dear Kevin,

As instructed by our client MSIG, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle AIRSHOW 318 (Excess \$1000/-).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office's Assignment Team at Tel: 6741 8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company before completion of the repair.

*Our client reserve their right not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

View Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*AIRSHOW318WC08833 (551528)

OD Feb 8 2018 9:00PM [PERFORMANCE MOTORS LIMITED]

Poply 1	Performance Motors Limited
Reply	Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward
From	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (MSIG_SG), sent on 13/03/2018 16:03 PM.
Го	LKK_HQ
Subject	Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$1974.00) - AIRSHOW318WC08833 - Claim Handler: Winnie Chua Ping Ping
DOCUME	NTS SUMMARY
There are	no documents,

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd To: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 4 Shenton Way Paya Ubi Industrial Park #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 408933 Singapore 068807 Date: 01 Mar 2018 Attn: Katherine Wong Chew Shong

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SLV3723U : AIRSHOW318 Accident Date : 08/02/2018 TP Vehicle No Assignment Date : 26/02/2018 : BMW 520I Est. Duration of Repair 3.00 Date of Inspection : 28/02/2018 : PERFORMANCE MOTORS LIMITED (ALEXANDRA) Inspection At 303 ALEXANDRA ROAD, SIME DARBY PERFORMANCE CENTRE SINGAPORE 159941

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	3,038.00
Revised Amount	:S\$	1,974.00
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	83.00
Total	:S\$	2,057.00
Lump Sum Repair	:S\$	

Total Loss Consideration

:S\$	
:S\$	
:S\$	
:S\$	
:S\$	
	:S\$:S\$:S\$

Remarks

The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair.

The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Winnie Chua Ping Ping

Date: 13 Mar 2018

Preliminary Advice

Vehicle No

: AIRSHOW318WC08833

Accident Date

: 08/02/2018

Make

: BMW 5201

Policy No.

: 29069451MTR

Assignment Date : 13/03/2018

Excess

: S\$1,000.00

Date of Inspection: 28/02/2018

Est. Duration of Repair : 3.00

Inspection At

: PERFORMANCE MOTORS LIMITED (ALEXANDRA)

303 ALEXANDRA ROAD, SIME DARBY PERFORMANCE CENTRE

SINGAPORE 159941

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	3,038.00
Revised Amount	:S\$	1,974.00
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	83.00
Total	:S\$	2,057.00

Lump Sum Repair :S\$

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value :S\$

Pre-Accident Value :S\$ NOT ADVISED

COE / PARF Rebate :S\$:S\$ Salvage Value Margin for Repair :S\$

Remarks

- (X) The vehicle is economical for repair.
- (X) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis. We have not authorise repair.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation,
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the

aforesaid.	sent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	13/02/2018 16:18
Date Of Accident	08/02/2018 21:00
Exact Location Of Accident	ESPLANADE B1 CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	AIRSHOW318
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	PERFORMANCE MOTORS LIMITED
Co Reg No	197401559W
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91816194
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	520 WC08833
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at	OTHER-AIRSHOW

time of accident

OTHER-AIRSHOW

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy YES Policy Number 121482

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver MUHAMMAD SYAHRIL BIN SUHAINI

NRIC No S9325414G Date Of Birth 20/07/1993 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 23/02/2012

Driving Experience 5 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91816194

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address SYAHRILXCIII@GMAIL.COM . Address

15 TAMPINES AVE 8 #01-23

Postcode

529601

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACH.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLV3723U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

318I ORANGE

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

MOHAMED MUBARAQ S/O CHAMANDRA

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

83362833

Address

32 CHAI CHEE AVE

Postcode

461032

Insurance Company Name

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SKETCH PLAN		
		70 82
-i		
	LNIE	
BI	A	
Δ	AIRS+0W 318 / WC08833	
	71231000 318 / 420,835	
8 -	SLV 37234 / NU81687	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANC	ES OF THE ACCIDENT	
A	•	Control of the second s
AS I was follow	ing my partner utilist during,	, he shopped and reversed into
my front. I sto	poed at a safe distance. It	ingopored + BI Espanade,
oillay 67 x		March Sparce .
pillar ET. My	Which was stationary the	misjudged the distance thus
he hit hto w	y bont.	
CLARATION	07W 15 ST	/
Ve declare the foregoing part	ticulars are true in every respect.	
	1	// .
	1/1	
icyholder's Signature	Driver's 5 Sensture	Pagastina Casta C
e & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:
	Date & Time:	
	Date & Time:	NRIC/FIN No.:

BMW Dealar

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-X

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180

Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel 63190528 (AfterSale 63190533/530 (Motorrad) Fax. 64796601 64796624 (AfterSales)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

2 6 FEB 2018

3,250.66

Estimate No. : b1 46039 Page No. : 1 of 1 Date Estimated : 26/02/2018 Prepared By : Kevin Leong Wai Kit ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -- ACCOUNT -66 MSIG Insurance (S) Pte Ltd MSIG Insurance (S) Pte Ltd 4 Shenton Way 4 Shenton Wav #21-01 SGX Centre 2 #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807 Singapore 068807 REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE WC08833 520iA 0 DESCRIPTION To repair on front bumper assembly & replace necessary attachments on front bumper cause by attachments. Painting on front bumper assembly To check electrical wiring systems at the front section for proper function To supply front emboss number plate. (frame only) Sundries. 40.00 Total Labour 1: 3,038.00 LKK Auto Consultants hence notify 90010068 the Repairer of the following: . To resurvey before/after spray painting . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey · Parts prices are subject to confirmation . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis . No illegal modification(s) is allowed 3371.05 is subject to final approval from Insurance Company Labour 1 3,038.00 Parts 0.00 Acknowledged by Repairer Labour 2 0.00 Signature: Excess 0.00 Date: Total GST @ 7% 212.66 Grand Total

^{**} THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

^{**} PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401556W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



SUPPLEMENTARY

Estimate No.

b1 46039

Page No. :

Date Estimated : 26/02/2018

Prepared By : Kevin Leong Wai Kit

REPAIR FOR -

Cheong Geok Meng

- ACCOUNT -

66

25A Jalan Gelegar

MSIG Insurance (S) Pte Ltd 4 Shenton Way

#21-01 SGX Centre 2

Singapore 068807

Singapore 739801

REGN NO

CHASSIS NO

REGN DATE

MODEL

M LEAGE

WC08833

27/03/2018

5201A

DESCRIPTION

ORIGINAL PRICE

DISC. %

NETT

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
# IMPACT ABSORBER TOP	58.75	1.00		58.75 PM
# ADJUSTMENT ELEMENT	5.95	1.00		5.95 PM
# AIR FLAPS TOP	268.35	1.00		268.35 CR4

Total Labour: 333.05 Total Parts: Total Labour & Parts ; 333.05

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



FINAL REPORT

Page No. :

Estimate No. : b1 46039
Date Estimated : 26/02/2018

Prepared By : Kevin Leong Wai Kit

REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT - 66

Cheong Geok Meng 25A Jalan Gelegar MSIG Insurance (S) Pte Ltd

4 Shenton Way

#21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

Singapore 739801

REGN NO	CHASSIS NO	REGN DATE	MODEL		M LEA	Œ
	WC08833	27/03/2018	520iA		0	
DESCRIPTION			ORIGIN	AL PRICE	DISC. %	NETT
	air flap and attachmer bumper and knocking t			850.00		850.00
To spray paint	front bumper			934.00		934.00
To check elect for proper func	rical wiring systems at tion	the front section		150.00		150.00
To supply from	t emboss number plat	e (Bracket only)		35,00		35.00
Sundries.				40.00		40.00
DESCRIPTION	1		UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
# IMPACT ABSO # ADJUSTMEN' # AIR FLAPS TO	TELEMENT		58.75 5.95 268.35	1.00 1.00 1.00		58.75 5.95 268.35
# SUPPLEMENTA	RYITEMS		Total Labour : Total Parts : Total Labour & Deduction for E Total Repair Co GST @7%:	xcess:	ess:	2,009.00 333.05 2,342.05 1,000.00 1,342.05 93.94
			Grand Total:			1,435.99

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 3 December 2018 5:16 PM

To:

'Keith Leo Chi Yung'; PBSP; Rasul (LKKAuto); SUR

Subject:

RE: FINAL REPORT / WC08833

Dear Caroline,

Confirmed amount \$2,342.05 before excess \$1000 and GST

Repair days: 3 days

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Keith Leo Chi Yung <keith.leo.chiyung@simedarby.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 27 November 2018 3:44 PM

To: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>; Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: FINAL REPORT / WC08833

As requested

Warm Regards

Keith Leo Body & Paint DDI: 6319 0172 FAX: 6479 4601



"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."

From: PBSP

Sent: Monday, 26 November, 2018 3:35 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto) < Rasul@lkkauto.com >; Keith Leo Chi Yung < keith.leo.chiyung@simedarby.com.sg >

Cc: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: FINAL REPORT / WC08833

Dear Keith - Gentle reminder

From: PBSP

Sent: Friday, 16 November 2018 5:13:00 PM To: Rasul (LKKAuto); Keith Leo Chi Yung

Cc: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: FINAL REPORT / WC08833

Dear Keith

Please assist to send photographs to surveyor.

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline

From: Rasul (LKKAuto) < Rasul@lkkauto.com> Sent: Wednesday, 14 November 2018 3:22:20 PM

To: PBSP

Cc: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: FINAL REPORT / WC08833

Hi Caroline,

Kindly forward to me the supplementary damage photos

Best Regards.

Rasul | Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasul@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth Print only when necessary.

From: PBSP [mailto:pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 12 November, 2018 5:41 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto); SUR

Subject: FINAL REPORT / WC08833

Dear Rasul

We refer to the above and attached Final Report.

Please confirm COR as follows:

Total Labour: 2,009.00 Total Parts: 333.05

Total Labour & Parts: 2,342.05

Repair days: 3

Thank you.

Regards,
Caroline
C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint
303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941
DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sul	omitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	13 Feb 2018		13 Mar 2018 08:47 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,342.05 Edit Estimate	\$\$2,34 View 8	Control of the Contro		Pending for Si Report Cancel Case	urvey
1	1ain	Re	ference	Cla	aim Details		Document	s	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS	DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE			[Created	d by insurer]		STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE
Insured:	PERFORM	ANCE MOTORS L	IMITED, Co. F	teg. No.: 1974	01559W				
Vehicle Reg No.;	AIRSHO	W318WC0883	33		Date of Loss		18 21:00 - :59 oths and 7 Days Fi	rom LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	OD / 55	51528			Policy/Cover Note No.:		69451MTR (Comprehensive) erage: 31/01/2018 - 11/02/2018		
					Excess:	S\$1,000.			
Repairer:		nce Motors Limit /63190174	ed (Alexandra	303 Alexandr	a Road, Sime	Darby Perf	formance Centre, 1	159941 Alexandra	- Tel:
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singapo	re) Pte. Ltd. (H	IQ) - Tel: +65	6827 7888	. [Handled	by Winnie Chua I	Ping Ping - 6594	2556]
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Handled by	MOHD RAS	SUL] [Final R	pt due 12/04/	2018]
Driver/Cust dian:	MUHAMMA	D SYAHRIL BIN SU	JHAINI (24 / Ma	e), NRIC: S9	325414G,	Tel: +6591	816194		
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Already su	rveyed under TP c	laim for 550539.	OI reverted to	OD claim. P	lease revert	. Tks.		
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					١	/iew All Compo	se Case Mail
							8833 - Claim Har 8833 - Claim Har		
* M31G_30						View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complete
	CIATED TAS	KS=				7.1011 7.111			Complete
		**************************************	Group Subj	ect Handle	er Assig	ned By	Completed On		-

Claim Documents

*AIRSHOW318WC08833 (551528) OD Feb 8 2018 9:00PM [PERFORMANCE MOTORS LIMITED] Performance Motors Limited

_	manage and a section	and Photos Compose New Letter	View	View in Brow	vser ▼
Ass	sessment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	1
No	Finalized On	Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	13/02/18 16:43	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
2	07/03/18 10:19	Addendum Sheet	0	Load TIF	
3	07/03/18 10:20	Accident Statement Addm. #1	0	Load HTM	-
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
2	13/03/18 09:32 28/11/18 10:02	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	-
4	28/11/18 10:02	Adjuster Immediate Advice	9	Load HTM	-
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	
No	Finalized On	Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra)		Thumbnail	Print
1	13/02/18 16:26	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
2	13/02/18 16:26	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
3	13/02/18 16:26	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
4	13/02/18 16:26	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
5	13/02/18 16:26	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
6	13/02/18 16:26	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
7	13/02/18 16:26	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	1
8	13/02/18 16:26	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]:	0	Load JPG	•
9	13/02/18 16:26	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	€
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	13/03/18 09:42	General View	0	Load JPG	~
2	13/03/18 09:42	General View	0	Load JPG	1
3	13/03/18 09:42	General View	0	Load JPG	•
4	13/03/18 09:42	General View	0	Load JPG	•
5	13/03/18 09:42	General View	0	Load JPG	•
6	13/03/18 09:42	General View	0	Load JPG	•
7	13/03/18 09:42	General View	0	Load JPG	1
8	13/03/18 09:42	General View	0	Load JPG	•
9	13/03/18 09:42	General View	0	Load JPG	1
10	13/03/18 09:42	General View	0	Load JPG	•
11	13/03/18 09:42	General View	0	Load JPG	•
12	13/03/18 09:42	General View	Ó	Load JPG	•
13	13/03/18 09:42	General View	0	Load JPG	•
14	13/03/18 09:42	General View	0	Load JPG	•
15	13/03/18 09:42	General View	0	Load JPG	•
16	13/03/18 09:42	General View	0	Load JPG	•
17	13/03/18 09:42	General View	0	Load JPG	•

Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page ▼	1
No	Finalized On	Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra)		Thumbnail	Print
18	13/03/18 09:42	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
19	13/03/18 09:42	General View	0	Load JPG	•
20	13/03/18 09:42	General View	0	Load JPG	•
21	13/03/18 09:42	General View	0	Load JPG	•
22	13/03/18 09:42	General View	0	Load JPG	•
23	13/03/18 09:42	General View	0	Load JPG	•
24	13/03/18 09:42	General View	0	Load JPG	•
25	28/11/18 09:56	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
26	28/11/18 09:56	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
27	28/11/18 09:56	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
28	28/11/18 09:56	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
29	28/11/18 09:56	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
Do	cumentation		1 per	page ▼	•
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	13/03/18 09:00	od estimates, ci, ic dl, gia	0	Load PDF	
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	13/03/18 09:41	AIRSHOW 318 ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	
2	28/11/18 10:02	1ST MARK ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	
3	28/11/18 10:03	SUPPLEMENTARY	0	Load PDF	

Linked Accident Report Documents

			View	View in Brow	rser ▼
Ass	sessment Reports		1 per	page v	•
No	Finalized On	Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra)		Thumbnail	Print
1	13/02/18 16:43	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
2	07/03/18 10:19	Addendum Sheet	0	Load TIF	
3	07/03/18 10:20	Accident Statement Addm. #1	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page ▼	•
No	Finalized On	Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra)		Thumbnail	Print
1	13/02/18 16:26	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
2	13/02/18 16:26	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
3	13/02/18 16:26	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
4	13/02/18 16:26	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
5	13/02/18 16:26	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
6	13/02/18 16:26	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
7	13/02/18 16:26	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
8	13/02/18 16:26	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
9	13/02/18 16:26	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page ▼	•
No	Finalized On	Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra)		Thumbnail	Print
1	13/02/18 16:25	Sketch Plan	0	Load TIF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer	
Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way, #21-01 SGX Centre 2

Singapore 068807

Our File No:

CS/MSG18003901/R1VBS2

Date:

04/12/2018

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Insured/Claimant:

PERFORMANCE MOTORS LIMITED 08/02/2018

Policy No:

29069451MTR

Nature of Claim:

OD

Claim No: 551528

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

AIRSHOW318WC08833

Make & Model:

BMW 520I, 2.0 (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

WC08833 0 km

0

Reg. Date: Colour:

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: 0 cc N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

01/01/1990 (Man. Year: 1990)

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Fair Steering (Serviceable): Yes

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification: Yes

No

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

245/45R18

Rear Tyre Size:

245/45R18

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
456.05	408.05	48.00	10.53
0.00	0.00	0.00	
2,915.00	1,934.00	981.00	33.65
0.00	0.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	
3,371.05	2,342.05	1,029.00	30.52
1,000.00	1,000.00	0.00	0.00
2,371.05	1,342.05	1,029.00	43.40
165.97	93.94	72.03	43.40
2,537.02	1,435.99	1,101.03	43,40
	456.05 0.00 2,915.00 0.00 0.00 3,371.05 1,000.00 2,371.05 165.97	456.05 408.05 0.00 0.00 2,915.00 1,934.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,371.05 2,342.05 1,000.00 1,000.00 2,371.05 1,342.05 165.97 93.94	456.05 408.05 48.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,915.00 1,934.00 981.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,371.05 2,342.05 1,029.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 2,371.05 1,342.05 1,029.00 165.97 93.94 72.03

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

13/03/2018

Date Inspected:

28/02/2018 Inspected At:

Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra)

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby Performance Centre

Singapore 159941

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager:

VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 04 Dec 2018)

Parts:

143

BMW 520I 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for AIRSHOW318WC08833)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*SUNDRIES	Necessary	40.00 FS	*40.00 FS
2	1	*FRONT EMBOSS NUMBER PLATE (FRAME ONLY)	Deformed	83.00 FS	*35.00 FS
3	1	*IMPACT ABSORBER TOP	Cracked	58.75 FS	*58.75 FS
4	1	*ADJUSTMENT ELEMENT	Necessary	5.95 FS	*5.95 FS
5	1	*AIR FLAPS TOP	Cracked	268.35 FS	*268.35 FS
F=Fr	anchise part. S=Spcf	Vett.			
			Total Parts (S\$)	456.05	408.05
			-		

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REPAIR ON FRONT BUMPER ASSEMBLY & REPLACE NECESSARY ATTACHMENTS ON FRONT BUMPER CAUSE BY ATTACHMENTS.	New	1,700.00	850,00
2	PAINTING ON FRONT BUMPER ASSEMBLY.	New	1,038.00	934.00
3	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEM AT THE FRONT SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION.	New	177.00	150.00
	Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)	2,915.00	1,934.00
	Report was unsubmitted during this pri	nt out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >